Bank Statement (lllustrative Format Only)

SAMPLE FROM BALIEASY — NOT VALID FOR VISA APPLICATION

Account Holder Name: John Michael Doe
Statement Period: 01 January 2026 — 31 March 2026
Currency: USD

January 2026 (Opening Balance: USD 1,750.00)

Description Debit (USD) Credit (USD) Balance (USD)
03 Jan 2026 Salary Deposit 400.00 2,150.00
08 Jan 2026 Online Purchase 120.00 2,030.00
15 Jan 2026 ATM Withdrawal 110.00 1,920.00

February 2026 (Opening Balance: USD 1,920.00)

Date Description Debit (USD) Credit (USD) Balance (USD)
05 Feb 2026 Freelance Payment 300.00 2,220.00
11 Feb 2026 Hotel Booking 150.00 2,070.00
21 Feb 2026 Dining 60.00 2,010.00

March 2026 (Opening Balance: USD 2,010.00)

Description Debit (USD) Credit (USD) Balance (USD)
04 Mar 2026 Transfer from Savings 200.00 2,210.00
12 Mar 2026 Airline Ticket 95.00 2,115.00
25 Mar 2026 Groceries 30.00 2,085.00

Final Balance: USD 2,085.00

Minimum Requirement for Indonesia C1 Visa: USD 2,000




